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1| 5A31A | HAHEKRGAR) BHBAR 3,086| 546,914
2 | 6A30R | HAHERGAR) BHBAR 3,086 543,828
3| 7RA318 | REFEKCOAD) BHBAR 930 542,898
4 | 7A318 | PEFEKTAD) AHBAR 3,086 539,812
6| sH2\ ??jﬁg?@tgﬁé_ (BRAFDRED | gup 26,620| 503192
7| sA2m f?jﬁg?@*z;;; (BRNFORED | gun 30,000| 473,192
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15| 8A318 | FEHEK BAH) BHBAL 930 380,002
16 | 8A31H | HEHENK (BAS) BHBAR 3,086/ 376,916
17| 9R188 | AVULK 9B % 4273@ x1/2 HERRE 2,136 374,780
18| 9A30R | FiEHELK (9AH) BHBAR 930| 373,850
19| 9A30R | FEFEKOAR) BHBAR 3,086 370,764
20 | 108308 | AV 10A% 4,795%1/2 BEWERE 2,397| 368,367
21| 10A308 | FEHEANK (10A5) BHBAR 930| 367,437
22 [ 104308 | REFEAK0AD) BHBAR 3,086 364,351
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23| 11A8H | FEsIELEHTHEGZEET) KkE HER 57,450| 306,901
24 11A88 | FIELEMTHBEFERT) KESME BHER 10,000| 296,901
25| 11A288 | £81E:EHHHEEFEET) THRREE R 5,600, 291,301
26 | 118308 | FEHEK (1A BEHBAR 930 290,371
27 | 11A308 | fEHFELK (11AH) BEHBAR 3,086 287,285
28| 128318 | FIEHEAK (12A%) BHEAR 930 286,355
29 | 12R318 | BEHEK(2A) BHBAR 3,086 283,269
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34| 18178 Eﬁﬁzzf;g(:)gﬂ (BAlEh SOFEENO-I)HIFI rﬂiﬁﬁ 44,550 170,299
36| 1A268 | RAEFHTFIME BHBAR 1,000 -201
38| 1A31R | hBHEK 1A / BHBAR 3,086 -4,307
39| 1A31E | FEHER 1A% BEHEAR 930 -5237
40| 1B238 | AVYR 1A% 9,347x1/2 BEHEE 4,673 -9,910
41| 2R248 | AVIULAX 2A% 7546 x1/2 HEWRE 3,773| -13,683
42 | 2A168 | EERTHFZID 2?28 HHBE) EHBAR 1,100 -14783
43| 2A298 | FEHER 285 BHBAR 930 -15713
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